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Place
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Morgan James Morrison

Rodrigo Diaz
Rodney Small
Ron Slozat
Connor Greene
Chris Wasko
Craig Leisher
Bob Archibald
Joseph Sullivan
Amy Stahiman
Gary Shoop
Seth Gregory
Joshua Lehigh
Todd Cannegieter
Paula Maravich
Daniel Hinssen
Zachary Asper
Melanie Macioce
Doug Shields
Jamie Caudill
Robert Greene
Joe Cole
Margaret Lagrand
Barry Atherton
Brian Horine
Karen Shoop
Bonnie Craig
Lauren Sprenger
Josiah Murray
Norma Holsopple
Hans Meurer
Susan Banus
Christopher Diaz
Mitch Hawbaker
Ella Pagel

Jade Uilkema
Brian Hair
Gemma Laverty
Jeff Logan

Mike Hritz

Age

Graded %

77.69
75.51
74.07
73.52
73.45
71.82
70.91
69.89
69.89
69.84
67.42
66.67
66.44
66.33
65.36
65.11
63.88
63.13
63.11
62.90
62.80
62.70
62.64
61.47
60.89
60.42
60.01
59.97
59.27
59.21
59.05
58.74
58.65
57.95
56.97
56.97
56.73
56.39
55.87
55.44

Adjusted Gender Age

Age Grade
Over Time

All Time
1 18:04 16:44
4 19:32 17:13
7 20:34 17:33
18 23:39 17:41
19:29 17:42
6 20:22 18:06
11 21:29 18:20
58 31:56 18:36
12 21:37 18:36
16 23:05 21:10
17 23:11 19:17
19:30 19:30
9 21:08 19:34
19:46 19:36
27 25:52 22:37
10 21:12 19:58
8 20:36 20:21
25 25:17 23:25
15 23:00 20:36
13 22:12 20:40
29 26:16 20:42
32 26:43 20:44
21 24:25 23:36
41 28:18 21:09
14 22:46 21:21
35 27:18 24:28
24 24:42 24:38
23 24:40 24:39
19 23:41 21:56
44 28:55 24:58
28 26:14 22:01
31 26:40 25:10
20 24:24 22:10
33 26:44 22:26
38 27:34 25:57
39 27:34 25:57
37 27:33 22:55
43 28:51 26:13
49 30:16 23:16
22 24:38 23:27
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15
49
53
68
14
48
53
82
52
46
56
23
15
32
50
16
33
13
47
42
9
64
16
68
41
48
32
20
15
51
55
43
14
55
14
14
56
12
65
39

Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

Adamantine 5K
September 27, 2014

Race
Number

681
808
691
690
821
833
673
722
695
762
826
794
672
784
820
797
816
829
823
817
822
812
671
729
799
825
827
692
831
700
680
746
810
796
811
806
795
809
675
666
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City
Harrisburg
Carlisle

Chambersburg
Shippensburg

Carlisle
Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Carlisle
Shippensburg
Fayetteville
Lemoyne
Mechanicsburg
Boiling Springs
Shippensburg
Shiremanstown
Shippensburg

Shippensburg
Orrstown

Biglerville
Mechanicsburg
Shippensburg
Newville

Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Hanover
Chambersburg
Carlisle
Mercersburg
Newville
Newville
Shippensburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

State

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



Adjusted Name

Place

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Jeff Holmes
Karen Mcentire
Robin Fidler
Adrianne Redding
John Mulligan
Dave Mcnairn
Denise Jumper
Daniel Kennedy
Dorinda Atherton
Maria Helman
Barry Stewart
Nelson Laverty
David Greene
Emily Brocht
Jennifer Callan
Jenn Barnes
Travis Jumper
Dave Kennedy

Claire Marie Galvin

Paul Devlin
Jaclyn Macey
Laura Wilkinson
Scott Lemmon
Nick Melnick

Irene Whittenberger

Lori Ebersole
Danielle Moats
Dave Galvin
Cheryl Varner
Laurinda Martin
Bobbi Jo Shoop
Melissa Murray
Peter Galvin
Joseph Long
Noel Lehman
Kayla Lingle
Hannah Murray
Kelly Hritz
Danielle Nace
Nichole Kunkle

Age
Graded %
54.51

54.48
54.15
53.82
52.60
51.25
51.12
50.65
50.34
49.97
49.24
49.21
49.12
48.87
48.47
48.10
47.91
47.27
46.68
46.65
45.96
45.72
45.64
45.19
44.87
44.66
43.63
43.60
42.87
42.58
42.10
41.58
41.51
40.65
40.59
39.78
39.33
38.78
36.65
36.62

Adjusted Gender Age

Age Grade
Over Time
All Time
34 26:51 23:51
42 28:19 27:08
77 39:36 27:18
36 27:28 27:28
26 25:47 24:43
30 26:39 25:22
60 32:16 28:55
56 31:25 25:40
50 30:26 29:22
52 30:52 29:35
48 30:12 26:24
45 29:30 26:25
46 29:47 26:28
55 31:17 30:15
51 30:30 30:30
53 30:53 30:44
47 29:51 27:08
57 31:27 27:30
64 33:10 31:40
40 27:53 27:52
59 32:13 32:10
61 32:26 32:20
54 31:04 28:29
63 32:54 28:46
66 34:55 32:57
72 36:30 33:06
68 35:37 33:53
62 32:47 29:49
80 43:12 34:29
71 36:30 34:43
67 35:29 35:07
75 38:01 35:33
69 36:06 31:19
65 33:36 31:59
70 36:26 36:25
73 37:10 37:10
74 37:44 37:35
76 38:40 38:07
78 40:20 40:20
79 41:08 40:22

48
41
67
29
38
39
48
10
40
41
50
47
48
16
28
33
14
50
15
28
31
32
44
50
43
47
42
45
57
42
35
44
12
39
30
23
19
36
27
37

Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council
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Race
Number

798
804
788
686
682
679
667
669
745
801
694
803
828
782
813
802
668
670
790
785
677
697
805
819
818
787
699
791
696
678
689
832
792
815
814
674
830
800
684
824
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City
Chambersburg
Waynesboro
Carlisle
Chambersburg
Carlisle
Chambersburg
Carlisle
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Waynesboro
Gardners
Carlisle

Mechanicsburg
Shippensburg
Waynesboro
Carlisle
Shippensburg
Charles Town
Camp Hill
Newville
Waynesboro

Mt Holly Springs

Carlisle
Greencastle
Shippensburg
Charles Town
Newville
Chambersburg
Newville

Charles Town

Gardners

Chambersburg
Carlisle
Shippensburg

State

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
Wwv
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
Wv
PA
PA
PA

WV

PA

PA
PA
PA



